6:57 PM
04/04/24

CCNA 40

Reconciliation Detail
Chase Bank, Period Ending 03/29/2024

Type

Beginning Balance

Cleared Transactions

Checks and Paymenis - 3 items

Check
Check
Check

Total Checks and Payments

Deposits and Credits - 11 iftems

Payment
Payment
Deposit
Payment
Deposit
Deposit
Payment
Payment
Deposit
Deposit
Payment

Total Deposits and Credits

03/10/2024
03/25/2024
03/25/2024

03/01/2024
03/04/2024
03/11/2024
03/15/2024
03/15/2024
03/16/2024
03/18/2024
03/25/2024
03/28/2024
03/28/2024
03/28/2024

Total Cleared Transactions

Cleared Balance

Uncieared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 2 items

Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmi -Check

Total Checks and Payments

Total Uncleared Transactions

02/27/2024
03/2412024

Register Balance as of 03/29/2024

Ending Balance

Mum Mame

City Mission
Sharon Lee - Cristian
Thurman Bogan

Member
Member

Member

Member
Member

Member

Holiday Inn
Holiday Inn

Clr

HKXX

PR IRXHRK M AT KK X

Amount

-100.6¢
-1,000.00
-200.00

-1,300.00

90.00
50.00
1,258.00
475.00
500.00
112.00
224.00
80.00
11.00
465.00
810.00

4,075.00

277500

2,775.00

-2,000.00
-3,000.00

-5,000.00
-5,000.00

-2,225.00

~2,225.05

Balance

9,256.16

-100.00
-1,100.00

- -1,300.00

-1,500.00

90.00
140.00
1,388.00
1,873.00
2,373.00
2,485.00
2,708.G0
2,789.00
2,800.00
3,265.00

- 4,075.00

4,075.00
2,775.00
12,031.16

-2,000.00
5,000.00

-5,000.00
-5,000.00

7,031.16
7,021.16
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6:40 PM

04/04/24
Accrual Basis

OCNA 40

Sales by ltem Detail

September 1, 2023 through March 29, 2024

Type Date Num Memo Name
Pre-Registration (Single Use Pre-Registration)
Invoice 10/1972023 1 Single Use Pr...  Member
Invoice 11/07/2023 2 Single Use Pr...  Member
Invoice 11/13/2023 3 Single Use Pr...  Member
invoice 11/13/2023 4 Single Use Pr...  Member
Invoice 11/13/2023 5 Single Use Pr...  Member
Invoice 11/17/2023 6 Single Use Pr...  Member
Invoice 11/17/2023 7 Single Use Pr...  Member
Inveice 11/20/2023 8 Single Use Pr...  Member
Invoice 11/24/2023 9 Single Use Pr...  Member
Invoice 11/27/2023 10 Single Use Pr...  Member
Invoice 1112712023 11 Single Use Pr...  Member
Invoice 12/G1/2023 12 ingle Use Pr...  Member
Invoice 12/07/2023 13 Single Use Pr...  Member
Invoice 12/09/2023 17 Single Use Pr...  Member
Invoice 12/09/2023 18 Single Use Pr...  Member
Invoice 12/11/2023 14 Single Use Pr...  Member
Invoice 12/11/2023 15 Single Use Pr...  Member
Invoice 12/11/2023 18 Single Use Pr...  Member
Invoice 12/22/2023 19 Single Use Pr...  Member
Invoice 01/02/2024 20 Single Use Pr...  Member
Invaice 01/02/2024 21 Single Use Pr...  Member
Invoice 01/02/2024 22 Single Use Pr...  Member
Invoice 01/02/2024 23 Single Use Pr...  Member
Invoice 01/08/2024 24 Single Use Pr...  Member
Invoice 01/08/2024 28 Single Use Pr...  Member
Invoice 01/20/2024 36 Single Use Pr...  Member
Invoice 01/23/2024 31 ingle Use Pr...  Member
Invoice 01/23/2024 32 Single Use Pr...  Member
Invoice 01/23/2024 33 Single Use Pr...  Member
Invoice 02/05/2024 40 Single Use Pr...  Member
Total Pre-Registration (Single Use Pre-Registration)
Raffle Ticket Book (Raffle Ticket Book)
Invoice 02/25/2024 43 Raffle Ticket ... Member
Invoice 03/18/2024 &5 Raffle Ticket ... Member
Invoice 03/24/2024 57 Raffle Ticket ... Member

Total Raffle Ticket Book (Raffle Ticket Book)

Qty

Sales Price

-

—

=g

MMH\_‘_»-g—n—\—xmm—i—n—tm—xmmma—xm—th—xmm—nh

g |
ool
B

oo

-~
[\*]

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

5.00
5.00
5.00

Amount Balance

100.00 100.00
25.00 125.00
50.00 175.00
50.00 225.00
25.00 250.00
400.00 650.00
100.00 750.00
25.00 775.00
50.00 825.00
25.00 850.00
25.00 875.00
325.00 1,200.00
50.00 1,250.00
75.00 1,325.00
25.00 1,350.00
325.00 1,675.00
25.00 1,700.00
25.00 1,725.00
25,00 1,750.00
50.00 1,800.00
50.00 1,850.00
25.00 1,875.00
25.00 1,800.00
25.00 1,825.00
500.00 2,425.00
25.00 2,450.00
25.00 2,475.00
25.00 2,500.00
50.00 2,550.00
550.00 3,100.00
3,100.00 3,100.00
100.00 100.00
130.00 230.00
130.00 360.00
360.00 360.00

Page 2



6:40 PM

04/04/24
Accrual Basis

OCNA 40

Sales by item Detail

September 1, 2023 through March 29, 2024

Type Date
Raffle Ticket Room (Raffle Ticket Roo
Invoice 01/28/2024
Invaice 02/05/2024
Invoice 02/24/2024
Invoice 02/24/2024
Invoice 02/25/2024
Invoice 02/25/2024
Invoice 02/26/2024
Invoice 03/15/2024
Invoice 03/18/2024
Invoice 0312412024
Invaice 03/24/2024

Total Raffle Ticket Room (Raffle Ticket Room)

m)
39
40
46
47
43
44
50
54
55
56
57

Registration (Regular Full Registration)

Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoica
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invcice
Invoice
Ihvaice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice

01/20/2024
01/20/2024
01/23/2024
01/23/2024
01/23/2024
02/05/2024
02/20/2024
02/21/2024
02/24/2024
02/24/2024
02/24/2024
02/25/2024
03/01/2024
03/01/2024
03/15/2024
03/24/2024
03/25/2024

34
35
29
30
33
40
41
42
47
48
49
44
51
52
54
56
58

Total Registration (Regular Full Registration)

Total Parts

Discounts
Discount (Reimburse Member)

Invoice

Total Discount (Reimburse Member)

Total Discounts

TOTAL

03/15/2024

54

Memo ~ Name Qty ‘
Raffle Ticket .., Member 30
Raffle Ticket ... Member 6
Raffle Ticket ... Member 2
Raffle Ticket ... Member 1
Raffie Ticket ... Member 32
Raffle Ticket ... Member 11
Rafile Ticket ... Member 22
Raffle Ticket ... Member 2
Raffle Ticket ... Member 9
Raffle Ticket ... Member 3
Raffle Ticket ... Member - im\m

143
Regular FUll R... Member 2
Regular Full R... Member 1
Regular Full R... Member 1
Regular Full R... Member 1
Regular Full R... Member 1
Regular Full R... Member 4
Regular Full R... Member 2
Regular Full R... Member 1
Regular Full R... Member 3
Regular Full R...  Member 1
Regular Full R... Member 1
Regular Full R... Member 2
Regular Fult R... Member 1
Regular Full R... Member 2
Regular Full R... Member 5
Regular Full R...  Member 5
Regular Full R... Member 1
. =
379

Reimburse M... Member o
i 0
0
446

Sales Price Amount Balance
10.00 300.00 300.00
10.00 60.00 360.00
10.00 20.00 380.00
10.00 10.00 390.00
16.00 320.00 710.00
10.00 110.00 820.00
10.00 220.00 1,040.00
10.00 20.00 1,060.00
10.00 80.00 1,150.00
10.00 30.00 1,180.00
10.00 250.00 1,430.00

1,430.00 1,430.00

30.00 60.00 60.00
30.00 30.00 90.00
30.00 30.00 120,00
30.00 30.00 150.00
30.00 30.00 180.00
30.00 120.00 300.00
30.00 60.00 360.00
30.00 30.00 390.00
30.00 90.00 480.00
30.00 30.00 510.00
30.00 30.00 540.00
30.00 60.00 600.00
30.00 30.00 630.00
30.00 60.00 690.00
35.00 175.00 865.00
35.00 175.00 1,040.00
30.00 30.00 1,07C.00
1,070.00 1,070.00

6,281.00 6,281.00

-100.00 -100.00 -100.00
-100.00 -100.00

-100.00 -100.00

9,441.00

9,441.00
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